

Fiber Optic Mode Conditioning Patch Cable (SC / Mode Conditioning to ST), 3M (10 ft.)

MODEL NUMBER: N420-03M



Highlights

- 3 Meter SC/Mode Conditioning to ST Fiber Patch Cable
- 62.5/125 and 9/125
- Run 1000Base-LX Gigabit
 Ethernet over MMF by offsetting
 signal loss
- IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet Compliant

Features

- SC / Mode Conditioning to ST Duplex Fiber Patch Cable 3 Meter
- 62.5/125 and 9/125
- Use Singlemode Transceivers on Multimode Fiber Backbones
- Offsets the Singlemode Laser launch from the center of a Multimode fiber
- Available in a variety of connector combinations

Specifications

OVERVIEW	
UPC Code	037332119193
Technology	Mode Conditioning
PHYSICAL	
Cable Jacket Color	Orange; Yellow
Cable Jacket Rating	LSZH
Clad Diameter	125 micron; 125 micron
Core Diameter	62.5 micron; 9 micron
Number of Fibers	2
Cable Length (ft.)	9.8
Cable Length (m)	3



Tripp Lite1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234

Cable Length (in.)	118.1	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	0.64 x 14.99 x 21.59	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	0.25 x 5.90 x 8.50	
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.05	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.10	
CONNECTIONS		
Side A - Connector 1	SC DUPLEX (MALE)	
Side B - Connector 1	ST DUPLEX (MALE)	
SPECIAL FEATURES		
Push/Pull Tabs	No	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty	

© 2021 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies

Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Tripp Lite: N420-03M